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G Josefine Laursen Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 99 97 96 99 391
S Helle Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 97 95 97 99 388
B Sara Alexis Trehøje Skytteforening Damejunior 93 98 96 97 384

Caroline Jacobi Aalborg Skyttekreds Damejunior 95 95 96 97 383
Christine Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 92 94 94 94 374

G Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen BPI Herrejunior 94 99 93 94 380
S Victor Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening Herrejunior 92 86 97 95 370
B Kristian Johansen Viborg Skytteforening Herrejunior 87 92 95 93 367

Jonas Andersen Trehøje Skytteforening Herrejunior 92 93 91 90 366

G Niels H. Overgaard Trehøje Skytteforening Herrer 96 95 99 98 388
S Lars Ørum Aalborg Skyttekreds Herrer 98 96 97 96 387

Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 98 95 97 95 385
Morten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 93 88 91 93 365
Rasmus Fisker Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 96 88 88 92 364

G Per Christiansen BPI Oldboys/girls 98 99 96 100 393 15
S Allan Laursen Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 97 100 99 97 393 13
B Arne Preus VBF Århus Oldboys/girls 97 98 100 97 392 16

Eva Nørgaard VBF Århus Oldboys/girls 100 97 98 97 392 12
Ole H Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds Oldboys/girls 97 97 99 99 392 8
Bent Poulsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds Oldboys/girls 95 99 98 99 391 13
Elsebeth Kjeldsen Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 99 98 97 97 391 7
Knud Erik  Holm Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 98 98 98 95 389
Ole Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 96 95 98 99 388
Finn Dollerup VBF Århus Oldboys/girls 95 97 96 98 386
Knud Jensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds Oldboys/girls 95 95 96 99 385
Carsten  Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 96 97 92 96 381
Jens Eriksen VBF Århus Oldboys/girls 91 93 98 98 380
Ole Capion Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 93 96 95 95 379

G Jette Faurbye Andersen Viborg Skytteforening Senior 1 89 90 94 93 366
Tim Mikkelsen BPI Herrer 86 80 86 88 340

G Knud Christensen Viborg Skytteforening Senior 4 82 71 86 81 320

G Mads Friis Helle Skytteforening  U13 100 100 100 300 27
S Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening U13 100 100 100 300 18
B Laura Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening U13 100 100 99 299

Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening U13 99 100 99 298 17
Viktor Sørensen Helle Skytteforening  U13 99 99 100 298 15
Oliver F. Petersen Viborg Skytteforening U13 98 100 99 297
Annabelle Borved Viborg Skytteforening U13 97 99 99 295
Katrine Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening U13 95 99 99 293 12
Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytteforening U13 97 98 98 293 11
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Kristian Sørensen Helle Skytteforening  U13 96 99 96 291
Malou Brorson Viborg skytteforening U13 96 96 97 289
Nicklas Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening U13 94 97 97 288

G Rikke Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 97 100 100 297
S Chris Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 98 100 97 295
B Marc Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 100 100 94 294

Lau Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 96 98 96 290
Josefine Johnsen Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 98 94 97 289 9
Emily Ulbjerg Poulsen Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 99 95 95 289 7
Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 90 96 89 275

G Kristian Johansen Viborg Skytteforening U17 87 92 95 274
S Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening U17 86 88 84 258

G Kristoffer Kvorning Viborg Skytteforening U17/rem 100 99 100 299
S Jeppe Galsgaard Viborg Skytteforening U17/rem 100 99 99 298
B Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening U17/rem 98 100 94 292

G Peter Christiansen BPI Åben/rem 100 100 100 100 400
S Mathias Søndergaard Viborg Skytteforening Åben/rem 99 99 100 100 398
B Jens-ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen BPI Åben/rem 100 100 99 98 397

Patrick Jepsen Viborg Skytteforening Åben/rem 100 98 98 100 396
Tim Mikkelsen BPI Åben/rem 98 98 99 100 395
Kristian Lynggaard Viborg Skytteforening Åben/rem 95 97 98 100 390 12
Rasmus Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening Åben/rem 98 99 96 97 390 10
Henny Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening Åben/rem 97 96 98 94 385

HOLD 
U13

G Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening U13 100 100 100 300
G Oliver F. Petersen Viborg Skytteforening U13 98 100 99 297
G Annabelle Borved Viborg Skytteforening U13 97 99 99 295

892

S Mads Friis Helle Skytteforening 1 U13 100 100 100 300
S Viktor Sørensen Helle Skytteforening 1 U13 99 99 100 298
S Kristian Sørensen Helle Skytteforening 1 U13 96 99 96 291

889

B Laura Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening U13 100 100 99 299
B Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening U13 99 100 99 298
B Malou Brorson Viborg skytteforening U13 96 96 97 289

886

Katrine Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening U13 95 99 99 293  
Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytteforening U13 97 98 98 293  
Nicklas Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening U13 94 97 97 288  

874

Ungdom mix, rem
G Rikke Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 97 100 100 297
G Kristoffer Kvorning Viborg Skytteforening U17/rem 100 99 100 299
G Jeppe Galsgaard Viborg Skytteforening U17/rem 100 99 99 298

894



S Marc Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 100 100 94 294
S Lau Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 96 98 96 290
S Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening U17/rem 98 100 94 292

876

B Josefine Johnsen Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 98 94 97 289
B Emily Ulbjerg Poulsen Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 99 95 95 289
B Chris Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening U15/rem 98 100 97 295

873
Junior mix

G Josefine Laursen Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 99 97 96 99 391
G Helle Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 97 95 97 99 388
G Christine Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 92 94 94 94 374

1153
Herrer/Damer
Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 98 95 97 95 385
Morten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 93 88 91 93 365
Rasmus Fisker Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 96 88 88 92 364

1114

Mix stående
G Josefine Laursen Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 99 97 96 99 391
G Helle Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 97 95 97 99 388
G Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 98 95 97 95 385

1164

Sara Alexis Trehøje Skytteforening Damejunior 93 98 96 97 384
Jonas Andersen Trehøje Skytteforening Herrejunior 92 93 91 90 366
Niels H. Overgaard Trehøje Skytteforening Herrer 96 95 99 98 388

1138

Morten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 93 88 91 93 365
Victor Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening Herrejunior 92 86 97 95 370
Christine Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 92 94 94 94 374

1109

Åben rem
G Peter Christiansen BPI Åben/rem 100 100 100 100 400
G Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen BPI Åben/rem 100 100 99 98 397
G Tim Mikkelsen BPI Åben/rem 98 98 99 100 395

1192

Mathias Søndergaard Viborg Skytteforening Åben/rem 99 99 100 100 398
Patrick Jepsen Viborg Skytteforening Åben/rem 100 98 98 100 396
Rasmus Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening Åben/rem 98 99 96 97 390

1184

Oldboys/girls
G Allan Laursen Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 97 100 99 97 393
G Knud Erik  Holm Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 98 98 98 95 389
G Ole Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 96 95 98 99 388

1170

S Ole H Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds Oldboys/girls 97 97 99 99 392
S Bent Poulsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds Oldboys/girls 95 99 98 99 391



S Knud Jensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds Oldboys/girls 95 95 96 99 385
1168

Arne Preus VBF Århus Oldboys/girls 97 98 100 97 392
Finn Dollerup VBF Århus Oldboys/girls 95 97 96 98 386
Jens Eriksen VBF Århus Oldboys/girls 91 93 98 98 380

1158

Elsebeth Kjeldsen Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 99 98 97 97 391
Carsten  Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 96 97 92 96 381
Ole Capion Viborg Skytteforening Oldboys/girls 93 96 95 95 379
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